31st Annual British
Science Fiction Convention
Albany Hotel, Glasgow

ALBACON 80

April 4-7, 1980

Guest of Honour: Colin Kapp
Fan Guest of Honour: Jim Barker
Toastmaster: James White

Albacon is the major British SF event of 1980. It is the latest in o long series of Easter weekend SF events,
and fectures a full programme of films and talks, o Video Programme, an Alternotive Programme with informal
talks and minority interest items, an Art Show, Book Dealer’s Room where the cream of international SF
publishing will be on sale, Fancy Dress Parade and Competition, Fan Room (and Fan Activity Room), Micro—
computers, Fantasy Wargaming demonstrations, Spaceflight exhibit, and much, much more !

Albacon starts early on Good Friday and continues on an almost non- stop basis right through to Easter
Monday night.

Guest of Honour is author Colin Kapp; he and other noted SF writers will participate in the Programme.

Membership of Albacon costs £7.00 and for this you gain free access to the entire Convention for the full four
days.

Write to the address below (enclosing an SAE) for specimen Progress Report and Membership application forms.

Special reduced rates of £11,70 per person per night are available from the Albany Hotel for Albacon Menbers.
All service charges, VAT etc are included in this price; breakfast is extra,

Send to: Gerry Gillin  (UK)
9 Dunottar Street

NAME oo ClmgoriGas
ALBRCON .
48 Lou Avenue
AdAress........c.coooviiiiiiiiiii Kings Park

NY 11754

............................................................ N . Urban Gunnarsson {Sweden)
'n \,__Q Svandammsvagen 19

12635 Hagersten
............................................................. Sweden

NB All cheques, money orders etc
should be payable to ‘Albacon’.

$ rate is 2xE- Write for other rates



The Albacon Rail Deal offers 1/3rd reduction on rail fares for second
class travel to Glasgyow, Tickets are valid for one month, and are not
valid for a break of journey.

write to HAL RCLLASOWN,

a cheque in full settlenent and an S.A.E.
to ALBACON. DO NOT SEND CASH.

Avon

bedfozdchive  wviz London
bBedford. hirc

Eerkchire via Londou
Barkshive

Buckinghauchize via London
Lackinghasshive

Combridrccovire  via Lendon

Canbridgesnire
Cheshire
CGlevelend
Cornvcll
Cunbria
Darbyshire
Devon

Derooat via Londot

Faorexn via London
Cloucestensiire

Hampshive via London
Hampzhire

Hereford & Tcrcester

Herefordshire via London
Humberside

Isle of iight via Lendon
Kent via Londen

Lancasghire
Leiceslexshire
Lincolnshire
Londoa Greulcr
Manchester Greater
Merseyside
Noxfolk
Northamptonzhire
Yorthumberlond
Nottinghamchire
Oxfordshire

30.00
36,00
25,00

33.00°

30.00
36,00
28,00
36.00
28,00
20,00
17.00
39.00
16 .00
24,00
3,00
42,00
36.00
14,00
13,00
28,00
39.00
33.00
26,00
33.00
20,00
39.00
25,00
16.00
24,00
22,00
30,00
18.00
18,00
30,00
26.00
8.00
24,00
30,00

Soperset

Staffourdshire

Suffolic via London
Suffolk

Surrey via Londpa
Sussex via Londoa
Tyne & ‘ear

Warwickshire

West Midiinds

Wiltshire via Londca

Wiltshire
Yorlzchive Nexmth
Yorkshire Scutn
Torkshive Weast
Clywyd

Dyfed
Glaworgan Mid
Glanorgzn South
Glamorgan Viest
Gwent

Gwynned

Powys

SCATLAND
Centraol
Dumfries & Galloway
Fife

Graupian
Highland
Lothian
Tayside

/A Noacomt
| L DEAIL
lﬂig) 0117

3 METHVEN AVENUE, BEARSDEN, GLASGOW G61 24X with
Make the remittance payable
Offer closes 12 March 1980,

22,00
33,00
22,00
35,00
30,00
33,00
36,00
13.00
24,00
24,00
39,00
33,00
18,00
20,00
18,00

22.C0
33,00
33.00
30.00
33.00
30.00
24,00
24,00

2,00
7,00
4.00
13.09
15.00
2,00
9,00



