31st Annual British Science Fiction Convention Albany Hotel, Glasgow ALBACON 80

April 4-7, 1980

Guest of Honour: Colin Kapp
Fan Guest of Honour: Jim Barker
Toastmaster: James White

Albacon is the major British SF event of 1980. It is the latest in a long series of Easter weekend SF events, and features a full programme of films and talks, a Video Programme, an Alternative Programme with informal talks and minority interest items, an Art Show, Book Dealer's Room where the cream of international SF publishing will be on sale, Fancy Dress Parade and Competition, Fan Room (and Fan Activity Room), Microcomputers, Fantasy Wargaming demonstrations, Spaceflight exhibit, and much, much more!

Albacon starts early on Good Friday and continues on an almost non- stop basis right through to Easter Monday night.

Guest of Honour is author Colin Kapp; he and other noted SF writers will participate in the Programme.

Membership of Albacon costs £7.00 and for this you gain free access to the entire Convention for the full four days.

Write to the address below (enclosing an SAE) for specimen Progress Report and Membership application forms.

Special reduced rates of £11,70 per person per night are available from the Albany Hotel for Albacon Menbers. All service charges, VAT etc are included in this price; breakfast is extra.

Send to: Ge

Send to: Gerry Gillin (UK) 9 Dunottar Street Glasgow G33

> Mary Burns (USA) 48 Lou Avenue Kings Park NY 11754

Urban Gunnarsson (Sweden) Svandammsvagen 19 12635 Hagersten Sweden

NB All cheques, money orders etc should be payable to 'Albacon'.

\$ rate is 2x£. Write for other rates

The Albacon Rail Deal offers 1/3rd reduction on rail fares for second class travel to Glasgow. Tickets are valid for one month, and are not valid for a break of journey.

write to HAL ROLLASON, 3 METHVEN AVENUE, BEARSDEN, GLASGOW G61 2AX with a cheque in full settlement and an S.A.E. Make the remittance payable to ALBACON. DO NOT SEND CASH. Offer closes 12 March 1980.

to ALBACON. DO NOT SEND	CASH. Offe	r closes 12 March 1980.	
Avon	30.00	Shropshire	22.00
Dedfordshire via London	36.00	Somerset	33.00
Bedford.hire	28,00	Staffordshire	22.00
Berkshire via London	33,00	Suffolk via London	35.00
Berkshire	30.00	Suffolk	30.00
Buckinghoushime via London	36.00	Surrey via Londou	33.00
Buckinghamshive	28,00	Sussex via London	36 ₊00
Gambridgechine via London	36.00	Tyne & Wear	13.00
Cambridgeshire	28.00	Warwickshire	24.00
Cheshire	20.00	West Midalands	24,00
Cleveland	17.00	Wiltshire via London	39.00
Cornwall	39.00	Wiltshire	33.00
Cumbria	16.00	Yorkshire North	18.00
Derbyshire	24.00	Yorkshire South	20.00
Devon	36.00	Yorkshire West	18.00
Dorset via London	42.00	WALES	
Dorset	36.00	Clywyd	22.00
Durham	14.00	Dyfed	33.00
Hagem via London	33.00	Glamorgan Mid	33.00
Gloucestembhire	28.00	Glamorgan South	30.00
Hampshire via London	39.00	Glamorgan West	33.00
Hampshire	33.00	Gwent	30.00
Hereford & Worcester	26.00	Gwynned	24.00
Herefordshire via London	33.00	Powys	24.00
Humberside	20.00	SCOTLAND	
Isle of Wight via London	39.00	Central	2.00
Kent via London	35.00	Dumfries & Galloway	7.00
Lancashire	16.00	Fife	4.00
Leicestershire	24.00	Grampian	13.00
Lincolnshire	22.00	Highland	15.00
London Greater	30.00	Lothian	2,00
Manchester Greater	18.00	Tayside	9.00
Merseysido	18.00		
Norfolk	30.00	A IIIaaaaaa	
Northamptonshire	26.00	<u> </u>	
Northumberland	8.00	RAIL DEAL	

24.00

30.00

Nottinghamshire

Oxfordshire